
 

• 3D Printing
•

• 3D Scanning
•

• Design for Additive Mfg

Defense Sector Customers

Differentiators

All Other Misc Manufacturing

Commercial Printing 
(except Screen and Books)

Plastics Material and Resin 
Manufacturing

Special Die and Tool, Die Set, Jig, 
and Fixture Manufacturing

Industrial Mold Manufacturing

All Other Plastics Product 
Manufacturing

All Other Misc Fabricated Metal 
Product Manufacturing

Other Scientific and Technical 
Consulting Services

All Other Support Services

Engineering Services 
 
Metal Coating, Engraving  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 NAICS Codes:

 
339999:

323111:

325211:

333514:

333511:

326199:

332999:

541690:

561990:

541330:

Company Overview

Core Competencies

Founded in 2011, 3D Printer Technology is an MBE-certified 
small business offering 3D printing services and 
consumables as well as design for additive manufacturing 
consulting. Located in Atlanta Georgia our team with 30+ 
years of experience in Additive Manufacturing  , Machining

• 100% satisfaction and a trouble-free experience are the 
core components of our culture.

• A team with experience delivering large complex projects 
on tight deadlines with precise requirements. 
We take a hand on approach to insure the dimensional 
accuracy of all of the parts we manufacture. 

•

• Large Format 3D Printing
• Low-Volume Production
• CAD (3D Modeling)
• Large Project Management 
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3D Printer Technology is an MBE-certified 
small business offering 3D printing service 
and consulting 
 
DUNS: 078646022 
CAGE: 6SXJ7 / ITAR CERTIFIED 
 
Certifications: 
MBE Georgia MSDC Cert # AT247562  
SBA 8(a)   Teaming Partners 
ISO9001 Teaming Partners 
AS9100 Teaming Partners 

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT 

WWW.3DCADPRINTER.COM 
WWW.3DSCANNERTECHNOLOGY.COM 

, 
Reverse Engineering and CAD Design can provide on demand 
fabrication of Metal and Thermplastic parts for your operational 
needs.

 
 

Metal 3D Printing

CNC Machining

Contact Info 
Contact Info 
2480 Windy Hill Road SE 
Suite 108 
Marietta, Ga 30067 
Engineering@3dcadprinter.com 
404-556-8828 

   332812: 


